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Nome
ROBOCOP
ABUSADO
CAPENGA

BICHO PAPAO
MALUQUINHO
02
FANTASMA
PRINCIPE
TIRA TEMA
SPEED
PIKACHU
PROFETA
TORPEDO
BOCA JUNIORS
XODO
LIGERINHO
REVELACAO
BICO FINO

Anilha
102171
080944
181004
016394
184542
029014
011871
013161
280800
066775
158649
048919
159830
019253
071394
184035
009640
598840

Dono
MARCOS FOCHI
ALEXANDRE
CAIQUE
MARKAO
DELMIR
EDMILSON
MARCOS FIOCHI
LUCIANO
JOSE RONALDO/PAULINHO
RUI
ROMILDO
DELMIR
SAMUEL
FERNANDO
JEAN
JONILTON
VANDERLY
MOACIR

Cidade
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Guarara

10/15 min Pontos

104/122 30
69/120 29
73/108 28

101/107 27

0/100 26
82/94 25
98/91 24
75/91 23
79/87 22
80/83 21
60/83 20
91/74 19
75174 18
71/70 17
52/68 16
58/51 15
62/41 14
88/40 13
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